

**GR 945/21**  
**Reg-945/21**

**05.04.24**

Today is fixed for appearance  
Three accused are present by filing hazira  
No steps taken by one accused namely Ranjit Halder  
Issue WA against absentee accused namely Ranji Halder.  
To 28.08.24 for ER/Appearance.

Sd/-  
Acjm cum Civil Judge (Sr.div),  
Kakdwip