

GR 945/21 (Reg No. 945/21)

18.07.25

Today is fixed for ER/appearance.  
Three accused are absent by filing a petition praying for time.  
No step taken by one accused.  
No ER has been returned after service.  
Such prayer is considered and allowed.  
To 07.03.26 for ER/appearance.  
Bc II to comply order dated 05.04.25

Sd/-  
ACJM cum CJSD, Kakdwip